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First Name Last Name Phone1 Email
Sam Ablon 214-553-5653
Cheryl Amerine 972-603-9455 cheryl.amerine@lmco.com 
Lance Andrews 214-426-7029 lance.andrews@atmosenergy.com
Sam P. Burford, Jr. 214-969-1354 sam.burford@tklaw.com
Jim Carter 972-562-6906  jim.carter@heritagelandbank.com 

Vice‐Chairman R. Heath Cheek 214-740-1449 heathc@bellnunnally.com
Steve Cole 214-348-0928 stevecole44@gmail.com
Terry Dallas 214-661-1210 dallast@wellsfargo.com
James B Davis (214) 402-6489 james.b.davis@us.pwc.com
Frank Deel 972‐839‐1312 frankdeel@stsco.com
Macy Eaves 254-977-3929 macyeaves@gmail.com
Randy Engstrom 214-706-7370 rrengstrom@darrequipment.com
Ruben Esquivel (214) 648-0448 Connie.Rich@UTSouthwestern.edu
Rob Farrell 214-360-1723 rob@farrelldev.com

SFT STAFF Laurie Freeman 214‐421‐8724 lfreeman@bigtex.com
Chase Galbraith 972-628-7433 cgalbraith@jacksonshaw.com
Fred Grote 214-978-8457 fgrote@huntoil.com
Bryan Henderson II 214-265-7391 bh2sleep@swbell.net  
Terry Holsomback 972-998-9712 terry.holsomback@safeway.com  
Cathy Krajca 214-754-6049 cathy.krajca@amegybank.com 
Gianni LaBarba 214-926-4366 gianni@thevenatorgroup.com
Lydia Laske 817-269-1364 lydia.laske@lonestaragcredit.com 
Lila Levy 214-769-7047 LILAJL12@HOTMAIL.COM 
David Little 214-360-9500 dlittle@davidlittlerealestate.com
Carolyn McKee 469-272-7588 cmckee2004@sbcglobal.net
Errol McKoy emckoy@bigtex.com
Bill McMahan 214-661-8118 bmcmahan@crowholdings.com
Paula Merriman 972-816-3578 pmerr22@verizon.net
Mike Morris 214-824-8163 mike_morris@deanfoods.com
Ben Murphy 972-861-1056 Ben.murphy@bridgetitlecompany.com
Douglas Nash 214-572-8422 dnash@theretailconnection.net
Gary Nease 214-559-7633 Gary.Nease@TSRH.org 
Gina Norris 214-460-2140 ginaanorris@gmail.com
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Chairman Bill O'Dwyer 214-908-0514 bodwyer@miinclp.net 

Roger L. Perry 214-826-2931 rperry@lakehillprep.org
Jim Prewitt 972-471-6300 jprewitt@landmarknurseries.com
Andrew Prine 214-239-2361 aprine@stratfordland.com
Grant Pruitt 972-663-9711 grant.pruitt@cushwake.com
Mike Raftery 214-721-8442 Mraftery@tcco.com
Cruger Ragland 214-522-4880 cragland@rslins.com  

SFT STAFF Daryl Real 214‐421‐8723 dreal@bigtex.com
Pete Richardson 214-855-2737 pete.richardson@primeracompanies.com
Lee A. "Cole" Robertson 214-615-3819 crobertson@bpcap.net 
Robin Robinson 214-904-9221 rowlandkrobinson@email.msn.com
Mark Rose 972-869-4332 mrose@letcogroup.com  
Cole Rothwell 214-661-8087 crothwell@crowholdings.com
Courtney Rottman 214-820-2699 Courtney.Rottman@baylorhealth.edu 
Jim Scott 214‐999‐4598 jscott@gardere.com 
George Shafer 972-735-9405 george@shaferhalford.com
Marcus Shropshire 817-366-0613 mshropshire@matthewssouthwest.com
Bruce Sifford 214-445-6030 bruce.sifford@centrefirst.com
Mary Talley 817-875-7338 marytalley1@aol.com
A. B. Wharton 817-552-2521 abw@waggonerranch.com  
Charles Williams 214-674-3592 williamsneedham@yahoo.com
Emily Williams 214-673-1665 cwilliams@blalack.com
Austen Wright 214-747-1234 Awright@gypsupply.com
Erin Young 214-346-3913 e.young@bankoftexas.com


